



Facilities Planning, Construction,
 and Management
 Office of Financial Management
 Procurement Services
 555 West 57th Street 11th Floor
 New York, New York 10019
 DDCM.ContractsDept@mail.cuny.edu

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00 A.M., Tuesday, June 21st, 2011

Project: ST009-006, Cyber Commons, Staten Island College

	<u>Bidder</u>	<u>Total Base Bid</u>
1	Design & Direct Source 11 Rifkin Ct. Manalapan, NJ 07726	
2	2323 Development Corp. d.b.a JTC Associates 694 Sakett St. Brooklyn, NY 11217	\$375,000.00
3	TNS Management 64-55 74 th Ave Glendale, NY 11305	\$316,000.00
4	ADCO Electrical Corp. 201 Edward Curry Ave Staten Island, NY 10314	NO BID

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00 A.M., Tuesday, June 21st, 2011

Project: ST009-006, Cyber Commons, Staten Island College

	<u>Bidder</u>	<u>Total Base Bid</u>
5	Atlas Restoration Corp. 35-11 9 th Street Long Island City, NY 11106	\$114,000.00
6	Biltmore GC 526 Midland Ave Staten Island, NY 10306	\$324,985.00
7	LoMagno Construction, Inc. 645 W. Fingerboard Rd. Staten Island, NY 10305	NO BID
8	Northe Group 60 E. 9 th Street, Ste. 510 New York, NY 10003	\$188,000.00
9	BTN Management 50-01 25 th Ave Woodside, Queen 11377	
10	Gem Quality Corp. 5620 1 st Ave Brooklyn, NY 11220	

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00 A.M., Tuesday, June 21st, 2011

Project: ST009-006, Cyber Commons, Staten Island College

	<u>Bidder</u>	<u>Total Base Bid</u>
11	Curtis Partitions Corp. 505 8 th Avenue New York, NY 10018	
12	Handy Andy H.I. 87-18 Santiago Street Hollis, NY 11423	\$465,000.00
13	JGM Construction Group 16 West 36 th Street, Ste. 604 New York, NY 10018	\$148,411.00
14	AJS Construction 149 5 th Avenue	
15	Corporate Construction 1034 Sipp Avenue Medford, NY 11763	
16	Nagan Construction Inc. 226 Wanser Ave Inwood, NY 11096	

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00 A.M., Tuesday, June 21st, 2011

Project: ST009-006, Cyber Commons, Staten Island College

	<u>Bidder</u>	<u>Total Base Bid</u>
17	ICON Interiors, Inc. 307 7 th Avenue New York, NY 10001	\$217,000.00
18	M & J Electrical Contractor 23-26 Steinway Street Astoria, NY 11105	\$235,000.00
19	Core Electrical & Communication 40 Marble Loop Staten Island, NY 10309	
20	Trident Construction 998 Old Country Road, Ste. C222 Plainview, NY 11803	
21	BLH Construction Inc. 45-06 Little Neck Pkwy Littleneck, NY 11362	\$198,786.00
22	Ceres Construction & Management 37-07 74 th Street Ste. 7 Jackson Heights , NY 11372	

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00 A.M., Tuesday, June 21st, 2011

Project: ST009-006, Cyber Commons, Staten Island College

	<u>Bidder</u>	<u>Total Base Bid</u>
23	Silverlands Services 1059 King Georges Post Road, Ste.100 Edison, NJ 08837	
24	Casabella Construction Corp 62-43 30 th Ave Woodside, NY 11377	\$227,550.00
25	ACS System Associates 160 W. Lincoln Ave Mt. Vernon, NY 10550	
26	Denal Construction Corp 65 West 55 th Street New York, NY 10019	\$144,000.00
27	Midtown Enterprises 111 22 nd Street Brooklyn, NY 11232	\$188,500.00
28	Ensome Builders, Inc. 259-30 149 th Rd Rosedale, NY 11422	

TABULATION OF BIDS –

Bid Opening: 11:00 A.M., Tuesday, June 21st, 2011

Project: ST009-006, Cyber Commons, Staten Island College

	<u>Bidder</u>	<u>Total Base Bid</u>
29	LoSardo General Construction Inc. 35 Crescent Street Bklyn, NY 11208	\$333,000.00
30	Mammoth Inc. 151 Industrial Loop Staten Island, NY 10309	\$129,900.00
31	Gerard Construction Corp. 65 West 55 th Street New York, NY 10019	\$197,231.00